

Village of Farnam 310 Main St PO Box 7 Farnam, NE 69029 (308) 569-2355 www.farnamne.com

Planning Meeting September 27, 2022, 7:00 p.m. Farnam Public Library and Offices Building

- Call to Order This is an open meeting of the Village of Fanam Board of Trustees. The Village of Farnam abides by the Open Meetings Act in the conduction of Village business. A copy of the Open meeting Act is displayed in this room as required by State Law. The Village Board may go into Closed or Executive Session on any item as allowed by State Law.
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Approval of the Agenda
- 4. Water Security Grant Update
- 5. Radar Sign Update
- 6. SRF Water Meter Project Update
- 7. 504 Main St Property
 - a. Future Plans
 - b. Assessments
- 8. 315 Main St Property
 - a. Siren
 - b. Flag Pole
 - c. Future Plans
- 9. Review Employee Handbook
- 10. Street Repair Bill
 - a. Gravel Streets/Alleyways
 - b. Paved Streets
- 11. Federal Disaster Mitigation Resolution
- 12. Ordinance Chapter 5 Article 3
- 13. ARPA Funds Resolution of Intent
- 14. Banking account for donations
- 15. CD 2016 interest rates
- 16. ACH Bill Pay Option
- 17. Trustee Welcome Handbook
- 18. Nuisance Abatement



Village of Farnam 310 Main St PO Box 7 Farnam, NE 69029 (308) 569-2355 www.farnamne.com

- 19. Upcoming Grant Opportunities
 - a. Park
 - b. Owner Occupied Housing
 - c. Vacant Property Rehab
 - d. Vacant Commercial Rehab
 - e. Business Assistance
 - f. Streets
- 20. Personnel
- 21. Planning Meeting Tuesday, September 27, 2022, 7:00 p.m.
- 22. Regular Meeting Tuesday, October 11, 2022, 7:00 p.m.